Joint County Championships held on Sunday May 13th 2012 (Day 2 of 2)

Greater Manchester and Cheshire County Athletic Association's
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629
592
731
707
521
729
745

271
57
98
83

278

257

163

10
272
33
46
140
117

200
38
276
275
273
230

228
165
231
277
86

594
649
654
744
554

U13G

Rebecca
Chayce
Kelly
Kim
Helen
Rebecca

Niamh

U13G
Kelly
Alice
Ellie
Hannah
Joanna
Safia

Lauren

Amy
Harrier
Charlotte
Alice
Monica

Alexandra

U15G

Katie
Isabell
Beth
Bethan
Emma

Sophie

U15G

Georgia
Annabel
Evie
Libby
Sophie

at Warrington

Smith
Smith
Bostock
Snape
Norris
Muirhead

Dooner

Chadwick
Barnsley
Jackson
Shaw
Ravenscroft
Hutchinson

Ainley

Williams
Davy
Worthington
Clark.

Dew

Leigh

Dinsdale
Duffy
Jones
Heath
Basten

Decker

Barlow
Kitchen
Hancox
Geary

Baker

Whitehead
Carr
Lawrenson
Dooner

Oakley

EINAL
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Trafford AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Dash AC

Salford Mets AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal AC
Warrington AC
Warrington AC
Warrington AC

Dash AC

HEATS

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

HEATS
Halton & Frodsham AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Crewe & Nantwich AC
City of Stoke AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Dash AC

HEATS
West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Dash AC

Dash AC

West Cheshire AC

HEATS

Manchester Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Salford Mets AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC
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Heat 1
u1s5
uUls
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uUls5
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Heat 2
uUl15
uUls5
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Heat 3
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Heat 1
uUl15
uUi1s5
uUl15
uUls
uUl15

b e e e o R o B 1 | b e e e o R A 3 mM MM M M T M m

mM T T T T M MM M T T T

m M T T M

20.9
21.4
21.4
22.3
23.6
24.2
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19.9
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22.8
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23.9
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13.4
13.6
13.7
13.7
14.2
14.7

13.2
13.6
13.8
14.1
14.2
14.6

13.7
13.8
14.1
14.4
154

13.7
13.7
14.1
14.4
154

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA
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CCAA
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GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

o 0 O O

o)

CCAA GMAA

SEQ

SEQ



T49

T50

T50

T51

T52

100m

o g A~ W N P

[

o N o g b~ W N P

626
501
505
506
669
601

698
609
583
569

62
244
237
147
223
174

133
122
213
274
187

145
171
169
89
186
168

534
530
750
657

748
91
241
749
695
680
139
753

U15G

Tayla
Rebecca
Chloe
Danielle
Sophie

Gemma

James
Adam
Christopher
Michael

Daniel

Saville
Kennedy
Tighe
Parrott
Ullah

Howe

Dickinson
Aspden
Kinghorn

Cater

Barnsely
Denny
Ratcliffe
Sutcliffe
Knight

Meakin

Williamson-Taylor
Kearns
Cofano
Keeble

Lowery

Price
Ainley
Day
Larkin
Lynch

Jakeman

Patterson
Johnson
Brooks
Sandford

Selby
Seddon
McLean
Wisniewski
Valentine
Whitfield
Wort

Langworth

HEATS

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Altrincham & District AC

Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

FINAL
Unattached
Leigh Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

FINAL
West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Halton & Frodsham AC
Halton & Frodsham AC
Warrington AC

HEATS
Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC
Dash AC

Dash AC
Warrington AC

HEATS

Halton & Frodsham AC
Dash AC

Dash AC

Halton & Frodsham AC

Warrington AC
Vale Royal AC

FINAL
Leigh Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

Bury AC
Ribble Valley AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Warrington AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC

Heat 2
uUls
u1s
uUls
u1s
uUls
u1s5

Heat 1
uUls
u1s5
uUls
u1s
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u1s
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u1s
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u1s
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13.2

13.6
14.4
14.9
16.4
16.5

13.6
14.3
14.9
15.8
15.9
16.2

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.5

11.0
11.2
11.2
11.4
11.6
11.7
11.9
12.6

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA
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CCAA
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CCAA
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754
550
665
759
739
756
242

626
501
505
594
649
506
654
669

200
10
272
46
38
33
228
165

133
145
171
122
213
169
186
89

34
88

588
662
659
603
516
621
504

Sen Men
Richard
Charles
Jamie
Nik
Chuck
Jermaine

Simon

U15G

Tayla
Rebecca
Chloe
Caitlin
Tamika
Danielle
Chloe
Sophie

U15G

Katie
Amy
Harrier
Alice
Isabell
Charlotte
Georgia

Annabel

Ui3B

Fisayo
Tom
James
Taylor
Sam
Adam
Michael

Christopher

Gabrielle
Vanessa
Rachael
Katrina
Emma
Phoebe
Amy

Metzger
Burke
Vickery
Dodd
Okwor
Thompson

Sloan

Saville
Kennedy
Tighe
Whitehead
Carr
Parrott
Lawrenson
Ullah

Dinsdale
Williams
Davy

Clark.

Duffy
Worthington
Barlow

Kitchen

Williamson-Taylor
Price

Ainley

Kearns

Cofano

Day

Lynch

Larkin

Pickle
Pegler

George
Giblin
Birchall
Steele
O'Connell
Price

Higham

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Blackburn Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Altrincham & District AC

Manchester Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC

Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

FINAL
Halton & Frodsham AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC
Warrington AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL

Warrington AC

Halton & Frodsham AC
Dash AC

West Cheshire AC
Dash AC

Dash AC

Warrington AC

Halton & Frodsham AC

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Dash AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Senior
SEN
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u1s
u15
u1s
u15

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
u13
u13
uU13

u17
u17

u17
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u17
u17
u17
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11.6
11.6
11.8
11.9
12.0
12.1
12.1

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.8
13.9
14.1
14.4
14.4

13.2
13.4
135
13.8
13.9
13.9
13.9
14.0

13.2
13.6
13.9
14.4
14.4
15.0
15.6
15.8

271
27.3

26.2
27.1
27.6
28.1
28.7
29.3
29.3

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
CCAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA



T59 200m U17M FINAL County

1 136 Josh Platt Crewe & Nantwich AC uiz ™M 23.7 CCAA
2 3  Ollie Conroy Crewe & Nantwich AC Uiz ™M 24.7 CCAA
3 287 Sam Rushworth Vale Royal AC Uiz ™M 25.2 CCAA
T59 200m Ui7Mm FINAL County
1 766 Denver Morrison-Massey Sale Harriers Manchester ui7v F 235 GMAA
2 694 Kemar Donaldson Trafford AC uiz ™M 23.6 GMAA
3 780 Charles Obadmei Trafford AC uiz ™M 24.1 GMAA
4 672 Aaron Stannard Unattached uiz ™M 24.4 GMAA
5 764 Adam Weir Wigan & District Harriers & AC Uiz ™M 24.7 GMAA
6 773 Alistair Roome Salford Mets AC uiz ™M 25.0 GMAA
7 770 Susyann Niazi Altrincham & District AC Uiz ™M 27.2 GMAA
T61 3000m U17W/U20W EINAL County CCAA GMAA
1 580 Georgina Leck Leigh Harriers & AC U20w F 10:37.0 GMAA 1
2 502 Megan Davies Sale Harriers Manchester ui7v F 10:41.4 GMAA 2
3 288 Gemma Connelly St. Helens Sutton AC Senior F 10:46.3 CCAA 1
4 774 Shannon Johnson Leigh Harriers & AC u20 F 10:54.4 GMAA 2
5 778 Imani-Diane Modahl Sale Harriers Manchester Uiz F 11:19.1 GMAA 2
6 510 Mollie Williams Stockport Harriers & AC ui7v F 11:30.9 GMAA 3
7 290 Clara Pettit Vale Royal AC uiv F 11:545 CCAA 1
8 69 Rachel McGoldrick St. Helens Sutton AC uir F 12:06.4 CCAA 2
9 776 Sarah Tipping Stockport Harriers & AC u20 F 12:35.3 GMAA 3
T64 200m u20w FINAL County CCAA GMAA
1 232 Hayley Jones Wigan & District Harriers & AC Senior F 24.0 CCAA 1
2 206 Lucy Evans - Senior F 25.1 CCAA 2
3 70 Alice McMahon West Cheshire AC u20w F 26.1 CCAA 1
4 282 Molly Cockburn Sale Harriers Manchester u20 F 26.3 CCAA 2
5 234 Shona Valentine West Cheshire AC Senior F 27.0 CCAA 3
6 751 Rebecca O'Keefe Bolton United Harriers & AC Senior F 27.4 GMAA 1
T66 200m U17w FINAL County
1 512 Heidi Hopwood East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U20w F 27.1 GMAA 1
2 760 Faye Horrocks Wigan & District Harriers & AC u20 F 27.4 GMAA 2
3 503 Tiffany Dacre Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U20w F 27.8 GMAA 3
4 519 Amy Phillpotts Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U20w F 28.1 GMAA
5 682 Rachael McMorran Bolton United Harriers & AC u20 F 28.2 GMAA
6 514 Gabriella Guanieri East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC u20w F 29.0 GMAA
7 595 Lauren Bowen Sale Harriers Manchester u20w F 295 GMAA
T68 400m U158 FINAL County
1 49 Matthew Pagan West Cheshire AC uis ™M 53.1 CCAA 1
2 787 Joshua Wiseman Salford Mets AC uis ™M 58.7 GMAA 1
3 526 George Lewis East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC uis ™M 60.7 GMAA 2
4 583 Adam Kinghorn Sale Harriers Manchester uis M 62.9 GMAA 3
5 294 Gabriel Machin Crewe & Nantwich AC uis ™M 63.1 CCAA 2
6 788 Thomas Wiseman Salford Mets AC uis ™M 63.7 GMAA
7 173 Fred Dobberson Crewe & Nantwich AC uis ™M 64.6 CCAA 3
8 600 David Ward Dash AC uis ™M 68.4 GMAA

T69 1500SC U17M FINAL (NO WATER JUMP) Heat 1 County




T70

T71

T72

T75

T78

T79

T79

T80

T80

1 762 Robert McCarthy

2 292 Matthew Hulse

3 761 Charley Wray
2000SC U20M

1 64 Mike Vennard

2 795 Matthew Holmes

3 138 Christopher Smith
3000SC Sen Men

1 295 Rob Huntbach

2 20 Nell Fowler
2000SC U20w

1 785 Laura Riches

2 8 Danielle Wallis
400mH ALL AGES

1 110 James Webster

2 93 David Henshaw

3 36 Chris Lowe

4 196 Sam Rimmer

3 790 Sam Bromley

4 762 Robert McCarthy
400mH U20/Senior Women

1 575 Jennifer Simmons

2 595 Lauren Bowen

3 602 Fiona Steele
300mH U17w

1 560 Tameilka Cuff

2 671 Katie Farimond

3 557 Lauren Alford

4 730 Victoria Thorp
300mH Ul7w

1 34 Georgia Pickle

2 143 Eleanor Vickers

3 167 Eleanor Canham
800m U17W

1 520 Katie Buckley

2 579 Megan Ashelby

3 610 Olivia Wild

4 796 Christie Cook

5 789 Sinead bent

6 778 Imani-Diane Modahl

7 791 Hannah Christy

8 511 Sophie Williams

9 798 Aimee Aikin
800m U17W

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Warrington AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

EINAL (NO WATER JUMP)

Vale Royal AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Warrington AC

EINAL (NO WATER JUMP)

Unattached
Crewe & Nantwich AC

EINAL (NO WATER JUMP)

Leigh Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Manchester Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

FINAL
Trafford AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

FINAL
Bury AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Bury AC

Salford Mets AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

EINAL

u17
u17
u17

u20
u20
u20

Heat 1
Senior

Senior

u20
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Senior
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u17
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u17
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05:09.3
05:11.0
05:29.9

06:13.8
06:24.2
07:35.5

12:13.5
12:47.2

06:53.2
07:14.6

56.7
58.5
59.7
63.5
64.4
65.8

63.6
76.0
87.5

46.7
49.8
51.0
54.5

49.0
51.7
55.7

02:22.3
02:26.4
02:26.5
02:27.5
02:33.1
02:35.8
02:35.8
02:36.1
02:39.0

GMAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA

County
GMAA

CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
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County
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31
67
183
119
68
299

79

194
755
158
296

77
53
154

517
35
612

800
797
586
728
792

197
96
799
533
265
160
112
22
64
198

25
151
181

44
180
300
100
103
164

Jemma
Cerys
Emma
Lucy
Maria

Lucy

Ui7Mm

Cameron
Nathan
David
Adam
Daniel

Jonny

Danielle
Grace
Kate

Olivia

Ul7M
Adam
Matthew
Adam
Jack

Declan

Ul7M

James
Calum
Andrew
Adam
Thomas
Adam
Andrew
Henry
Mike
Ryan

U13G

Melissa
Caitlin
Georgina
Sophie
Lauren
Issy
Rachel
Emily

Esme

Eyre
Heaher
Pyatt

Scott
McGoldrick
Burch

Field
Tipping
Gant
Hoyles
Richardson

Ding

Watson
Bundy-Davies
Hargreaves
Wallis
Conway
Howard
McDermott

Howard
Shaughnesy
Jamson
Brown
O'Neill

Stringer
Murray
Parsonage
Simms
Marsden
Howarth
Miles
Buttress
Vennard

Stringer

Boyer
Dimmick
Denham
Hemingbrough
Ferris

Clarke

Carter

Lowery

Bridge

Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC

St. Helens Sutton AC
Unattached

EINAL
Warrington AC
Unattached

Warrington AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Warrington AC
Dash AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Bury AC

Vale Royal AC

Salford Mets AC

EINAL

Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC

Unattached
Leigh Harriers & AC
Bury AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

FINAL
Vale Royal AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Vale Royal AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC

Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC

Unattached

FINAL

Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC

West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

u20
u20w
u20w
u20w
SENW
Senior

u20

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
ul3
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02:22.6
02:24.3
02:26.3
02:31.7
02:40.6
02:48.3

02:03.9
02:04.5
02:07.2
02:08.4
02:20.2
02:24.6

02:21.9
02:22.7
02:23.1
02:31.0
02:33.0
02:35.6
02:40.7

02:03.7
02:05.3
02:08.3
02:11.1
02:17.5

01:56.2
01:57.3
02:00.4
02:03.0
02:05.1
02:05.9
02:07.5
02:07.7
02:11.3
02:19.1

04:00.0
04:20.1
04:22.8
04:24.8
04:25.1
04:29.1
04:29.1
04:43.9
04:47.6

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
GMAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
GMAA
GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
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794
604
697
574
782
706
563
700
701

303
124
54
123
298
302
89
611

547
758
614
608
718

32
116
538
571
613
616
104

30
102

58

89
301
617

193
135
76
267
304
43
259

U13G

Eleanor
Beth
Danielle
Emily
Francesca
Megan
Alice
Emma

Georgia

Ui3B
Luke

Evan

Sam

Josh
Robert
Jack
Christopher
Rory

Ui3B

Colin
Tim
Daniel
Connor

Ben

Amy
Lucy
Ciara
Katy
Sophie
Katie
Sarah
Sarah
Lucy
Christopher
Katie

Giavanna

U15B

Daniel
Zack
Robert
Leighton
Matthew
William

Jonathan

Twite
Barlow
Stringer
Baker
brint
Taylor
Rowe
Flynn

Tansey

Gamble
Roberts
Rostron
Hinchly
Weir
Soulsby
Larkin

Wilson

Day
Hartley
Pullen
Fazakerly

Skertchly

Knowles-Jones
Hinchly
Donaghy
Lydon
Whiteoak
Hill
Lowery
McGrail.
Stockman
Snelson
Larkin
Clarke
Brady

Evans
Holland
Dyke
Sharman
Rowlinson
Parsons

Owen

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Salford Mets AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Ribble Valley AC

EINAL
Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC

Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC
Unattached

Halton & Frodsham AC
West Cheshire AC

EINAL

Trafford AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Manchester Harriers & AC

Manchester Harriers & AC

EINAL
Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Moston & District Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Halton & Frodsham AC

West Cheshire AC

Moston & District Harriers & AC

FINAL

Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC
Warrington AC
Vale Royal AC
Vale Royal AC
Vale Royal AC

ui3
u13
ui3
u13
ui3
u13
ui3
u13
ui3

u13
ui3
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13

u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU13
ui5
u15

u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15

b e e T e e A A B B

=T 222 2 £ L
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03:53.2
03:59.6
04:02.0
04:04.1
04:05.2
04:09.9
04:18.5
04:23.6
04:36.6

05:03.4
05:10.5
05:10.9
05:11.5
05:13.0
05:14.0
05:17.0
06:27.5

05:05.2
05:06.9
05:17.5
05:19.6
05:29.8

04:47.2
04:50.7
04:52.8
05:01.7
05:03.6
05:07.8
05:08.5
05:08.9
05:21.6
05:27.2
05:29.0
05:33.6
05:41.1

04:26.6
04:41.4
04:42.1
04:46.7
04:48.9
04:51.2
04:52.0

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA



T89

F39

F40

F42

F43

F45

Fa7

F46

8 297

9 173
10 125
11 77
12 157
13 134

1500m

1 615

2 526

3 781

Discus
1 72
2 740

Discus
1 55

Discus

1 78
2 585
3 525
4 644
5 108

High Jump
1 61

2 671
3 34
4 60
5 730

High Jump
1 27

2 52

Triple Jump
1 732

2 202
144
88
557
504
733

N o o0 b~ W

Triple Jump
1 132

2 270
3 595
4 52

5 734

Triple Jump

Cameron
Fred
Joshua
James
Dominic
Kieran
u1lsB
Josua
George

Daniel

u17TW
Aylish
Katie
Georgia
Alice

Victoria

U20w
Victoria

Samantha

Ul7M
Charlotte

Olivia
Mollie
Laura
Lauren
Amy

Niamh

U20wW
Lisa
Aimee
Lauren
Samantha

Sarah

Ui7w

Weaver
Dobberson
Betteley
Bushell
Howarth

Shingler

La Manna
Lewis

Brint

Ashman
Booth

Chatter

Ashman
Grunbdy
Sheldon
Booth

Stockman

Mackenzie
Farimond
Pickle
Simmons

Thorp

Anderson

Fraser

Ogden
Montez-Brown
Crewe

Pegler

Alford

Higham

Carroll

James
Addis
Bowen
Fraser
Lukevitch

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Warrington AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Warrington AC

EINAL

Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

EINAL

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

EINAL
West Cheshire AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC

FINAL
Dash AC
West Cheshire AC

Warrington AC

Dash AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Manchester Harriers & AC

FINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Bury AC

EINAL

u15
uU15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15

u15
ui5
u15

ui3
u13

u15

u17
u17
u17
u15
u17

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Heat 1
u20w
u20w

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

u20w
u20

u20w

u20w
u20

=T 2 =22 2

< £

=T 2= L2

mM T M M T
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04:55.9
05:05.6
05:07.4
05:11.9
05:11.9
05:29.5

04:41.2
04:53.2
05:04.3

25.70
16.80

30.60

40.97
39.57
34.56
33.46
26.62

1.69
1.55
1.40
1.40
1.35

1.69
1.66

11.02

10.77

10.29
9.87
9.68
9.05
8.61

10.91
9.96
9.75
9.59
9.41

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
County
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

GMAA

County
CCAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA

County
GMAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
GMAA

County

REC

CCAA GMAA
1
1
CCAA GMAA
CCAA GMAA
1
1
2
3
2
CCAA GMAA
1
1
2
3
2
CCAA GMAA
1
2
CCAA GMAA
1
1
2
3
2
3
CCAA GMAA
1
2
1
3
2
CCAA GMAA



1 568

FA8 Triple Jump Sen Women

Danny

1 12
4 738
5 735

F49 Long Jump
1 767

F50 LongJump

Michelle
Kelly
Elizabeth

U20M
Ahtollah

Sen Men

1 752
2 179
225
93
676
242
681
281
763

© 00 N o U ~ W

F51 High Jump
1 746

2= 89

2= 750
758
740
156
534
169

0 N o 0 b~

F52 Discus
1 537
2 729
3 152
4 65
5 745

F53 Discus

1 507
182
66
669
744
686
535
86
228
554

© 00 N o g b~ wWw N

=
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F54 shot
1

Matthew
Richard
James
David
Alex
Simon
Jonathan
Darren

Hafeez

Ui3B
Jack

Christopher
Sam

Tim

Nathan
Finlay
Connor

Adam

U13G

Maisie
Rebecca
Emma
.Emily

Niamh

U15G

Gemma
Jenny
Naomi
Sophie
Freya
Lauren
Annabel
Sophie
Georgia

Katie

Wasall

Robbins
Laughton
Cheshire

Rose

Osborne
Tranter
gardner
Henshaw
Bellis
Sloan
Ferryman
Scott
Ahmed

Daly
Larkin
Brooks
Hartley
Booth
Law
Patterson

Day

Ashhurst-Williams
Muirhead

Howe

Ashman

Dooner

Kinsley
Pyatt
Kershaw
Ullah
Dooner
Sturman
Dowd
Baker
Barlow

Oakley

Trafford AC

FINAL
Trafford AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Bury AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

City of Stoke AC

Manchester Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
City of Sheffield AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Halton & Frodsham AC

Bury AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Dash AC

EINAL
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Dash AC

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Salford Mets AC

FINAL
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Halton & Frodsham AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Mets AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC

u17

Senior
Senior

Senior

u20

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

uUl3
u13
uUl3
u13
uU13
u13
u13
u13

uU13
u13
uU13
u13
u13

u15
uU15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15

m M T o m T =T 2T 2 2 2 2 =T 2T 2L 2 L
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10.85

12.08
9.76
9.23

5.80

6.68
6.37
6.21
5.88
5.87
5.82
5.80
5.55
2.57

1.43
1.36
1.36
121
1.18
112
1.09
1.09

18.45
17.76
15.54
14.87
12.42

27.73
24.50
22.33
20.29
20.09
19.48
18.28
15.26
12.92
12.51

GMAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

County
GMAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

CCAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA

County

1
1
1
2
CCAA GMAA
CCAA GMAA
1
2
3
2
3
CCAA GMAA
1
1
3
2
3
CCAA GMAA
1
2
1
2
3
CCAA GMAA
1
1
2
3
3
CCAA GMAA



F55 shot
126
285
95
772
283
94
262
720
20
741
536
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F56 Javelin

1 289

2 553
202
87
779
236
247

~N o o b~ W

F57 Javelin
1 73
2 771
3 765

F58 Javelin
1 23
2 769
3 525

F59 High Jump
1 208

2 529
3 775
4 109

F60 Long Jump
10
165
13
39
19
231
228
86
230
284

© 00 N o g A~ W N P

=
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F60 Long Jump
1 637

2 736

Sen Men
William
Joihn
David
Mark
Jack
Richard
Ashley
Darren
Neil
Richard
Anthony

Sophie
Natasha
Olivia
Kelly
Courtney
Lydia

Katie

Adrian
Christopher
Chris

Connor

Amy
Annabel
Charlotte
Amy
Emma
Evie
Georgia
Sophie
Sophie

Emma

Lowndes
Nicholls
McKay
Pendlebury
Andrew
Stocker
Pritchard
Stafford
Fowler
Smith
Dowd

Pervival
Dacre
Montez-Brown
Baker
Donaldson
Randles

Lennon

McMahon
Partington

Saunders

Clowes
Lee
Sheldon

Tomlinson
Mann
Brodley

Grayson

Williams
Kitchen
Williamson
Clark.
Fowler
Hancox
Barlow
Baker
Decker

Edgar

Borthwick

Shelmerdine

EINAL

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Salford Mets AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL
West Cheshire AC
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Crewe & Nantwich AC

EINAL

West Cheshire AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

FINAL
Vale Royal AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Dash AC

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Dash AC

Vale Royal AC

FINAL
Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

u1s
u1s
u1s

u17
u17
u17

u17
u17
u17
u17

u15
uU15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15

ui5
u15
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14.95
14.23
12.03
11.53
11.09
11.06
9.37
8.00
7.52
7.31
7.11

32.27
31.09
27.34
24.57
23.11
19.69
15.41

34.17
29.73
21.25

44.82
43.42
35.21

1.93
1.90
1.75
1.55

5.39
4.59
4.42
4.32
4.26
4.10
3.89
3.30
3.29
3.13

5.19
4.68

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
GMAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
GMAA

GMAA
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F61 shot
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573
543
670
784
710
601
501
747
737
554

145
72
122
188
740
746

73
172
569
583

F63 High Jump

F64 Javelin

1
2

F65 Javelin

98
707
57
291
521
757
558

786
279

Zoe
Chanelle
Emma
Zenni
Anna
Gemma
Rebecca
Megan
Emily

Katie

Ewan
Taylor
Jack
Nathan
Jack

Amie

Georgina

Sen Women

1

2
3
4

F66 Long Jump

o N o g b~ W N P

567

286

691
21

62
73
147
545
174
172
526
173

Hayley
Ashley
Nicola

Debbie

Ben
Joshua
Cameron
Rory
George
Fred

Hughes
Lauder
Taylot
Enechi
Chadbond
Howe
Kennedy
Daly
Shelmerdine

Oakley

Price
Ashman
Kearns
Goodall
Booth
Daly

McMahon
Canham
Cater

Kinghorn

Jackson
Snape
Barnsley
Hatton
Norris
Hartley
McHugh

Jones

Emery

Thomas
Austin
Cabhill

Fowler

Barnsely
McMahon
Sutcliffe
Pemberton
Meakin
Canham
Lewis

Dobberson

Wigan & District Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Bolton United Harriers & AC

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Horwich RMI Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC

FINAL
Halton & Frodsham AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

FINAL
West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL

Vale Royal AC
Trafford AC

West Cheshire AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Horwich RMI Harriers & AC
Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Crewe & Nantwich AC

FINAL
Leigh Harriers & AC

Unattached
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

FINAL
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Halton & Frodsham AC

Trafford AC

Warrington AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

u15
uU15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15

ui3
u13
ui3
u13
uU13
u13

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

uU13
u13
u13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13

u20
u20

SENW
Senior
Senior

Senior

ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15

mT M m m m mnm Z T M T
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4.67
4.56
4.47
4.42
4.37
4.18
4.05
3.96
3.91
3.71

9.17
8.49
6.89
6.65
5.59
5.45

10.75
9.12
7.59
7.36

1.33
1.28
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
NHC

24.37
21.74

48.05
34.03
24.73
2451

5.67
5.30
5.06
5.03
4.70
4.55
4.52
4.14

GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
GMAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

CCAA

County
GMAA

CCAA
GMAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
CCAA



F67 Shot
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F68 shot
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F69 shot
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F71 Javelin

1
2

F72 Javelin

78
585
644
296

87
671
204
236

522
185
786

691
105
21
18
742

768
139

Ui7rM

Fraser
Jake
Joshua

Jonny

Charlotte
Jasmine
Lauren

Amie

Sen Women

Nicola
Nicola
Debbie
Claire

Sarah

U20M
Robert

Alex

Sen Men

1
2
3

4
5
6

95
283
293
295
783
536

David

Jack

Julian

Rob
Christopher
Anthony

Ashman
Grunbdy
Booth
Ding

Baker
Farimond
Howarth

Randles

Dickinson
Burke
Roberts

Jones

Cahill
Gore
Fowler
Irons

Cooper

Malin

Wort

McKay
Andrew
Clare
Huntbach
Clark
Dowd

FINAL
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Dash AC

FINAL
West Cheshire AC

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

EINAL

Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC
Unattached

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets AC

FINAL
Bolton United Harriers & AC

Warrington AC

EINAL
West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington AC
Unattached

Wigan & District Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

u17
u17
ui5
u17

u17
u17
u17
u17

u20
u20w
u20w

u20

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

u20
u20

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

M T T T M T T T = 2 L2 L
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12.95
10.75
10.34

8.02

10.86
8.50
8.38
7.65

10.56
9.38
8.93
8.37

10.76
10.15
7.95
4.86
4.81

51.93
47.67

62.78
48.03
43.60
36.66
25.34
20.99

County
CCAA

GMAA
GMAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
CCAA
CCAA

County
CCAA

GMAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA

County
GMAA

CCAA

County
CCAA

CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
GMAA
GMAA



